
A 15-city speaking tour with Maude Barlow, Senior 
Advisor on Water to the President of the UN General 

Assembly and National Chairperson of the Council of 
Canadians, and Sid Ryan, CUPE Ontario President

The bottled water industry has 
worked hard to undermine 
our faith in public water. The 
industry sells water — a shared 
public resource — for huge 
profits. It’s time to get the facts, 
kick the bottle and tap into 
clean, safe public drinking water. 
Come out and learn how to take 
action in your community!

COPE 491/gpb

The Council of Canadians and CUPE Ontario present:

	 Windsor.............................Monday, January 12
	 London............................ Tuesday, January 13
	 Guelph.....................Wednesday, January 14
	 Hamilton.......................... Thursday, January 15
	 St. Catharines.................................Friday, January 16
	 Ottawa.............................Monday, January 19
	 Kingston............................ Tuesday, January 20
	 Midland.....................Wednesday, January 21
	 Kitchener..........................Thursday, January 22

	 Owen Sound.................................Friday, January 23
	 Brockville............................ Monday, January 26
	 Cobourg............................ Tuesday, January 27
	 Oshawa.....................Wednesday, January 28
	 Toronto..........................Thursday, January 29
	 Peterborough.................................Friday, January 30

www.canadians.org  |  1-800-208-7156 www.cupe.on.ca  |  416-299-9739

For details on locations, times, 
etc, go to www.cupe.on.ca

All Events  
are free


